Republic of the Philippines
Department of Justice
BUREAU OF IMMIGRATION
Intramuros, Manila
APPLICATION FORM
CITIZENSHIP RETENTION AND RE-ACQUISITION
(under R.A. 9225)
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Indicate "N/A" if not applicable. Do not leave any space blank. Print all information.
Print legibly. Mark apropriate Boxeg with Check &/
I. Personal Data
FULL NAME :
(Last Name/Surname) (Middle Name) (Fist Name)
Birthdate : Age: Birth Place :
Civil Status : Sex :
Nationality : Height : Weight (Kg) :
Mode by which Philippine citizenship was acquired :
[] By Birth [[] By Marriage

[] By Election
[[] By Naturalization

Mode by which Foreign citizenship was acquired :
[[] By Birth in a Foreign Country
[] Born of an Alien Parent
[] By Naturalization

Philippine Address :

Z By Adoption
[[] Others, specify :

Date Acquired:

[] By Marriage
[] By Derivative Naturalization
[] Others, specify :

Tel. No. :

Address Outside the Philippines :

Mobile No. :

E-Mail Address :

Name of Spouse :

Nationality

Father's Name :

Birthdate :

Father's Nationality at the time of Petitioner's Birth

Mother's Maiden Name :

Birthdate :

Mother's Nationality at the time of Petitioner's Birth :
I1. Immigration Status.

Date of Latest Arrival :

Status of Admission Upon Entry :

Validity :

Passport No. :

A.C.R. No.:
[.C.R. No. :
Re-entry Permit No. :

Name

Validity :

Date of Issue :

Date of Issue :

Date of Issue :

I11. Name of Person(s) Included as Dependent(s) in this Petition.
Relationship

Date of Birth Age




CERTIFICATION

1 hereby certify under oath that all the information in this general application form composing of
two pages including the page on which this Certification is written are true and correct information
about myself as an applicant. I further warrant that I have complied with all the requirements of the
Bureau of Immigration with respect to my application for the issuance of Identification Certificate (1.C.)
and that 1 submitted duly certified copies of documents issued under the official seal of the officer
having legal custody of their originals in the Philippines and foreign documents with their official
translation into English duly authenticated by the counsel /embassy official in the foreign service of
the Philippines in the foreign country, in compliance with the requirements of the Bureau of
Immigration. I understand that my application will not be processed by the Bureau if it finds any
statement herein to be false, if any document submitted is found to have been falsified, or if 1
fail to comply with all the requirements of the Bureau of Immigration with respect to my
application / petition without prejudice to whatever action(s) the Bureau of Immigration shall take in
accordance with applicable laws of the Republic of the Philippines.

Date Executed :
Place Executed :

(Applicant's Signature over Printed Name)

C.T.C. No. or Passport No.:

Place of Issue :

Date of Issue :

Cityof o )S.S
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS day of in the
City of Manila AFFIANT EXHIBITED TO ME HIS / HER C.T.C. / A.C.R. / Passport No.
Issued at on
NOTARY PUBLIC
Until December 31,
P.T.R. No.
I.LB.P. O.R. No.
Doc. No. :
Book No. ;
Page No. ;

Series of 2004.



	01: 
	02: 
	03: 
	04: 
	05: 
	06: 
	07: 
	08: 
	09: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: Off
	13: 
	14: Off
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	21: 
	22: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26: 
	27: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
	31: 
	32: 
	33: 
	34: 
	36: 
	37: 
	38: 
	39: 
	40: 
	41: 
	42: 
	43: 
	44: 
	45: 
	46: 
	47: 
	48: 
	49: 
	50: 
	51: 
	52: 
	53: 


